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DINING

Le Pavillon                                      

The NIQ bar

The Macpherson’s

Breakfast

Snacking bar

Italian Restaurant

WELLNESS & FITNESS

Interlude Wellbeing Lounge

Serene oasis, where to indulge in relaxation and rejuvenation.
Treatments and massages, Salt Room, Turkish Bath and Ice
Fall. State-of-the-art Technogym equipped gym.
Relax, tone, and purify body and mind.

SPA & Gym

FACILITIES Rooftop Terrace, Solarium, Lobby Area, Art Gallery

ROOMS & SUITES 72

Accessible rooms

Guestrooms

Deluxe sea view

4

6

24

Superior hill view

Family

Junior Suite

20

3

5

Suite 6

Partenope (two-bedroom suite)
Ovo (two-bedroom suite)
Diamante (two-bedroom suite)
Sibilla (two-bedroom suite)
‘Mbriana
Donna Regina

DESCHEVALIERS Gourmet Restaurant
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MEETING & EVENTS

LE PAVILLONOVERSEAS 82 SQM

U-Shape 20 guests

Theatre Style 80 guests

Classroom 40 guests

U-Shape

Theatre Style

Classroom

Cabaret

130 SQM

30 guests

100 guests

40 guests

40 guestsCabaret 24 guests

Boardroom 40 guests

Banqueting 80 guests

Boardroom 24 guests
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DISTANCES

Garibaldi Station
Capodichino Airport
Beverello Harbour
Amedeo Metro Line
Capri/Ischia/Sorrento
Pompei
Ercolano

15 min 
20 min
10 min
5 min
50 min
40 min
20 min

Gesù Nuovo Church
Royal Palace
Cathedral
Sansevero Chapel
Castel dell’Ovo
Napoli Sotterranea
Capodimonte Museum

15 min
15 min
20 min
15 min
10 min
20 min
15 min
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DESCHEVALIERS
Gourmet Restaurant

ANTONIO AUTIERO

NINO DI COSTANZO

Resident Executive Chef

Consultant Chef

The new gourmet restaurant at de Bonart Naples, Curio
Collection by Hilton, where art, culture and Campanian
heritage converge into a refined dining experience.
Inspired by Totem, a work by renowned Neapolitan artist
Sergio Fermariello — who also designed the restaurant’s
logo — DESCHEVALIERS embodies a journey of discovery
and creativity. Guided by the gastronomic vision of
Consultant Chef Nino Di Costanzo and led by Resident
Executive Chef Antonio Autiero, the cuisine pays deep
respect to tradition while embracing innovation,
transforming memory, territory, and technique into
authentic and emotionally resonant dishes.

OPENING HOURS
Mon - Thu - Fri - Sat: 7:00 PM – 10:30 PM
Sun: 12:30 PM – 3:30 PM
Closed on Tue and Wed

reservations@deschevaliersrestaurant.com
+39 081 0902 606
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The restaurant offers an overall seating capacity of 46
guests, with tables accommodating four and six people.
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